
100

100

200

200

300

300

10
0

10
0

20
0

20
0

30
0

30
0

300

300

300

300

400

400

400

400

703

701

700

705 704

1650 MARKET STREET, SUITE 3613
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103   www.mjinc.com

SHEET:

DATE:

SCALE:

CHECKED:

DRAWN: PROJECT:

DESIGN:
BYREV DATE DESCRIPTION SPONSOR

K:
\D

el
aw

ar
e 

Co
as

ta
l\T

-1
85

17
.0

0 
M

as
te

r P
la

n 
U

pd
at

e\
Dr

aw
\D

ra
w

in
gs

\S
he

et
 F

ile
s\

AI
RS

PA
CE

.d
w

g

1" = 2,000'

AIRPORT AIRSPACE PLAN

6RGT

ZAS

SRB

18517.00

DECEMBER 2023

  DELAWARE COASTAL AIRPORT
SUSSEX COUNTY, DELAWARE

SCALE

0 2000 4000 6000 8000

FEET

EXISTING
AIRPORT PROPERTY

ULTIMATE
RUNWAY PROTECTION ZONE

YEAR: 

TRUE NORTH

° WESTMAG. DECLINATION: 
2023

11.6

EXISTING
AIRPORT EASEMENT

PROPOSED
AIRPORT PROPERTY

USGS QUADRANGLES

GEORGETOWN,
DELAWARE

HARBESON,
DELAWARE

NOTES:
· FOR INNER APPROACH OBSTRUCTIONS PLEASE REFER TO SHEETS 7 THRU 17.
· ALL POSITIONAL DATA REFERENCES NORTH AMERICAN DATUM OF 1983 (NAD83)

AND NORTH AMERICAN VERTICAL DATUM 1988 (NAVD88).
· ALL ELEVATIONS SHOWN ARE AMSL.
· AERIAL MAPPING BY WOOLPERT, 2019.
· AIRPORT PROPERTY LINE FROM EXHIBIT "A" AIRPORT PROPERTY INVENTORY MAP

PROVIDED BY DELTA AIRPORT CONSULTANTS, INC., 2014 AND PARCELS PROVIDED
BY SUSSEX COUNTY, 2019.

· THIS SHEET DOES NOT SHOW A COMPREHENSIVE OBSTRUCTION REVIEW.
OBSTRUCTIONS WERE FILTERED BASED ON THE SCALE OF THE SHEET.
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ISOMETRIC VIEW OF IMAGINARY SURFACES

AIRPORT
ELEVATION: 53.4'

HORIZONTAL
SURFACE

CONICAL SURFACE
20:1 SLOPE

RUNWAY

TRANSITIONAL
SURFACE
7:1 SLOPE

PRIMARY
SURFACE

APPROACH SURFACE
34:1 SLOPE

ULTIMATE CFR PART 77 CONICAL SURFACE
LABEL DESCRIPTION ELEVATION SURFACE

HEIGHT PENETRATION ACTION CONTROL
705 ANT ON TWR 272.2' 207.6' 64.6' LIGHT NONE

ULTIMATE CFR PART 77 HORIZONTAL SURFACE
LABEL DESCRIPTION ELEVATION SURFACE

HEIGHT PENETRATION ACTION CONTROL
700 ANT ON TWR 219.7' 203.3' 16.4' LIGHT NONE
701 ANT ON TWR 245.0' 203.4' 41.6' LIGHT NONE
703 ANT ON APBN 221.8' 203.3' 18.5' NONE FEE
704 ANT ON TWR 214.0' 203.4' 10.6' LIGHT FEE
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